STAUER PUBLISHING

Bøger og kulturarrangementer | Books and cultural events www.stauer-publishing.dk stauerpublishing@gmail.com | +45 40592283 (Jens Staubrand)

maj 2022

The press release is available in Word on our site | Press photo in the same place



PRESS RELEASE | New publication: Søren Kierkegaard My Authorship – three central texts about the author's work as an author

Stauer Publishing hereby presents the publication of Søren Kierkegaard My Authorship, in which three writings about his work are collected in one book edition, namely I About my authorship, II The Viewpoint for my authorship and III The Individual, two notes regarding my authorship.

The first text, About my authorship, presents Søren Kierkegaard's own thoughts about why and how he entered into his authorship. The second part, The Viewpoint for my authorship, functions as a kind of metacommentary on his entire work. In The Individual and the accompanying notes, Søren Kierkegaard brings his focus back to the individual.

These texts provide an insight into Søren Kierkegaard's thoughts about his work and his philosophical commitment to the role of the individual and the author in society.

The book – which is illustrated – has been edited and commented on by author and philosopher, mag.art. Jens Staubrand.

Commentaries and illustrations make it easier for both new readers and experienced Søren Kierkegaard enthusiasts to navigate the often cryptic and challenging texts.

My Authorship is a key work that takes the reader into Søren Kierkegaard's spiritual workshop and shows us how he used his authorship as a tool to challenge and inspire his readers.

BUY worldwide in stores or online

SØREN KIERKEGAARD Mit forfatterskab [My Authorship - the book is in Danish]

I About my authorship, II The point of view of my authorship, III The individual, two notes regarding my authorship

The book is illustrated and annotated

ISBN 9788792510587

PRICE / PRICE 250 DKK

Best regards

Stauer Publishing | www.stauer-publishing.dk stauerpublishing@gmail.com | M +45 40 59 22 83 (Jens Staubrand)